Howard Lighting Products | 580 Eastview Drive | Laurel, MS 39443
(toll free) 800.956.3456 | (direct) 601.422.0033 | (fax) 601.422.1652
Specification Sheet
Project:
Catalog#:
Approved by:
H

Highbay LED - 4 Foot Linear
Flat Profile Design
Ordering Information
Sample Ordering Number:
HLED 11 W 4K D MV 000 00 I
Highbay LED Series
11,200 Delivered Lumens
Wide Distribution
4,000K (CRI 85)
0-10 Dimming Driver
Multi-volt (120-277v)
No Factory Installed Options
No Cordset
Single Packaging
Model#† Lumens
Input
Watts
Lm/W CCT/CRI
Suggested Fluorescent
Replacement
Suggested HID
Replacement
TM-21 Lumen
Maintenance‡
(60,000 hours)
Theoretical L70‡
(hours)
HLED08W4KDMV00000I 8,389 76 111 4000K/85 3-Lamp T8 175/150 > 79% 93,000
HLED11W4KDMV00000I 11,205 104 108 4000K/85 4-Lamp T8 250 > 79% 94,000
HLED12W4KDMV00000I 12,299 113 109 4000K/85 4-Lamp T8 250 > 78% 89,000
HLED20W4KDMV00000I 20,586 191 108 4000K/85 4-Lamp T5HO; 6-Lamp T8 400 > 75% 77,000
HLED24W4KDMV00000I 24,597 227 109 4000K/85 6-LampT5HO; 8-Lamp T8 400 > 76% 81,000
HLED08W5KDMV00000I 8,190 77 107 5000K/85 3-Lamp T8 175/150 > 79% 93,000
HLED11W5KDMV00000I 10,939 105 104 5000K/85 4-Lamp T8 250 > 79% 94,000
HLED12W5KDMV00000I 12,007 115 105 5000K/85 4-Lamp T8 250 > 78% 89,000
HLED20W5KDMV00000I 20,098 194 104 5000K/85 4-Lamp T5HO; 6-Lamp T8 400 > 75% 77,000
HLED24W5KDMV00000I 24,014 230 105 5000K/85 6-LampT5HO; 8-Lamp T8 400 > 76% 81,000
1.   Emergency Ballast; 120 or 277v only. Please specify at time of request
2C. Clear acrylic lens, 0.080” thick. Reduces lumen output by ~7%.
2D. White acrylic lens, 0.060” thick. Reduces lumen output by ~10%
2E.  Prismatic (P12) acrylic lens, 0.125” thick. Reduces lumen output by ~20%